Scrip code 532521

NSE Symbol PALREDTEC
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE218G01033

Name of the company

Palred Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr.

Promoter and

Public

Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. .
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
D shareholder zﬁzgeholders lslﬁai(eléllty equity | Depository }_le(lldv()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
. - V)
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VT) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Yo of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) cg: X |egy | OB | (AB+C)
Promoter
(A) & 7 3677080 3677080 |37.78 3677080 3677080 | 37.78
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12746 6055486 6055486 | 62.22 6055486 6055486 | 62.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 12753 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100




Number of

Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'c¢9&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares : ) . shares (XII) | - bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . : o (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . . held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . : sa Ssa [ dematerialized
D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) B moter 37.78 3677080
Group
(B) Public 62.22 6045229
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9722309




No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares ) i Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup [P aid- underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (1) (II1) equity equit Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares Share-‘g Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1IV) | 0 [ (VD) V)+ | Asa%of gass eg: | Class | o1 Voting
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 3677080 3677080 | 37.78 3677080 3677080 | 37.78
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (4) 7 3677080 3677080 | 37.78 3677080 3677080 | 37.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3677080 3677080 | 37.78 3677080 3677080 | 37.78
Group (A)=
(A)(1)*HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | | 701586 701586 |7.21 701586 701586 | 7.21
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 2 168 168 0 168 168 0
Sub-Total (B) 3 701754 701754 |7.21 701754 701754 | 721

(M

(3)

Non-institutions




(a@@)) Individuals - 12479 2255825 2255825 | 23.18 2255825 2255825 (23.18
1.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 13 1839092 1839092 | 18.9 1839092 1839092 | 18.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 251 1258815 1258815 | 12.93 1258815 1258815 | 12.93
(specify)
(33“)"'T°tal (B) 12743 5353732 5353732 | 55.01 5353732 5353732 | 55.01
Total Public
Shareholding
12746 6055486 6055486 | 62.22 6055486 6055486 | 62.22
(By=B)(1)+
(B)(2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12753 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
12753 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100

(A+B+C)




Number of

Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . P (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.78 3677080
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 37.78 3677080
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.78 3677080
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 7.21 701586
63) 0 168
Sub-Total (B) 721 701754

(1)




(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)) 23.18 2249478
(a(ii)) 18.9 1839092
(e) 12.93 1254905
Sub-Total (B) 55.01 5343475
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

62.22 6045229
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 9722309
Total (A+B+C 100 9722309

)




Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PALEM
SRIKANTH
REDDY

SOUJANYA
REDDY
PARVATHA

SUPRIYA
REDDY
PALEM

PALEM
SRINIVAS
REDDY

STUTHI
REDDY

SANHITA
REDDY

DAKSHAYANI
REDDY

PAN (II)

AAMPPY9497N

AAQPP2729R

ACJPR2347C

AFUPP0243B

BVCPROO35E

BVMPR2821Q

ADVPDO0196L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

10.27

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Class eg:y

Total

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

10.27

0.01

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

10.27

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Searial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (I) D VIDYASAGAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1) ACNPD7892C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

3677080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [0
W+ (VD)

3677080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0

3677080

Class eg:y

Total 0

3677080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3677080

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PASSAGE TO INDIA MASTER FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECP2986K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

701586

701586

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

701586

701586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.21

7.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

701586

701586

Class eg:y

Total

701586

701586

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.21

7.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.21

7.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

701586

701586

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ELIZABETH
MATHEW

BHARAT
KANAIYALAL SHETH

MADHAVAN
KUNNIYUR

ASHISH
DHAWAN

VAIBHAV
RAO

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAKPEO0189Q

AAQPS2482L

ACBPK7739F

ADLPDY9621N

AMZPRS5608N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

290110

202941

207000

678189

138000

1516240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

290110

202941

207000

678189

138000

1516240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.98

2.09

2.13

6.97

1.42

15.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

290110

202941

207000

678189

138000

1516240

Class eg:y

Total

290110

202941

207000

678189

138000

1516240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.98

2.09

2.13

6.97

1.42

15.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.98

2.09

2.13

6.97

1.42

15.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

290110

202941

207000

678189

138000

1516240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
. Unclaimed or . )
Category Trusts Trusts Clearing Suspense or Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate
Members Corporate | Corporate
Escrow Account
Category / More Cat More tilan ! £ Cat Cat Cat More tilan ! £ More than 1 percentage
than 1 percentage afegory | percentage o ategory | Lategory ategoty | percentage o of shareholding
shareholding shareholding
Name ofth AMOL S Eﬁ{c}ﬁ:ns GLOBAL MEDIA
S}"l‘;‘;:h‘z)l defs O CHAUHAN PRIVATE VENTURES INDIA
WILL TRUST LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (1I) AAABA2322F AAACP0485D | AAECGO0763H
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 1 23 1 19 1 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 149458 | 149000 7648 740 714144 140000 207000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 149458 | 149000 7648 740 714144 140000 207000
V)t (VD
Shareholding asa | 1.54 1.53 0.08 0.01 7.34 1.44 2.13

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

149458

149000

7648

740

714144

140000

207000

Class eg:y

Total

149458

149000

7648

740

714144

140000

207000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.53

0.08

0.01

7.34

1.44

2.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.53

0.08

0.01

7.34

1.44

2.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

149000

149000

7648

740

714144

140000

207000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Nationals

Foreign Nationals

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIX RIVERS GROUP
LIMITED

KEEN WHYE LEE

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAKCS2895N

ACUPLSI187F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

100

251

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

216948

310647

135800

76178

1258815

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

216948

310647

135800

76178

1258815

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.23

3.19

1.4

0.78

12.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

216948

310647

135800

76178

1258815




Class eg:y

Total

216948

310647

135800

76178

1258815

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.23

3.19

1.4

0.78

12.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.23

3.19

1.4

0.78

12.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

216948

307195

135800

76178

1254905




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



