

Scrip code	532521
NSE Symbol	PALREDTEC
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE218G01033
Name of the company	Palred Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights				
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3677080			3677080	37.78	3677080		3677080	37.78	
(B)	Public	12746	6055486			6055486	62.22	6055486		6055486	62.22	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	12753	9732566			9732566	100	9732566		9732566	100	

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.78				3677080
(B)	Public				62.22				6045229
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				9722309

(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12479	2255825			2255825	23.18	2255825		2255825	23.18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1839092			1839092	18.9	1839092		1839092	18.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	251	1258815			1258815	12.93	1258815		1258815	12.93
Sub-Total (B) (3)		12743	5353732			5353732	55.01	5353732		5353732	55.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		12746	6055486			6055486	62.22	6055486		6055486	62.22
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		12753	9732566			9732566	100	9732566		9732566	100
Total (A+B+C)		12753	9732566			9732566	100	9732566		9732566	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				37.78				3677080					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.78				3677080					
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				37.78				3677080					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(e)				7.21				701586					
(f)				0				168					
Sub-Total (B) (1)				7.21				701754					

(3)	Non-institutions							
(a(i))				23.18				2249478
(a(ii))				18.9				1839092
(e)				12.93				1254905
Sub-Total (B) (3)				55.01				5343475
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				62.22				6045229
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Total (A+B+C2)				100				9722309
Total (A+B+C)				100				9722309

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PALEM SRIKANTH REDDY	SOUJANYA REDDY PARVATHA	SUPRIYA REDDY PALEM	PALEM SRINIVAS REDDY	STUTHI REDDY	SANHITA REDDY	DAKSHAYANI REDDY
PAN (II)	AAMPP9497N	AAQPP2729R	ACJPR2347C	AFUPP0243B	BVCPR0035E	BVMPR2821Q	ADVPD0196L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	602261	71619	1000000	2600	1000000	1000000	600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	602261	71619	1000000	2600	1000000	1000000	600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.19	0.74	10.27	0.03	10.27	10.27	0.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	602261	71619	1000000	2600	1000000	1000000	600
Class eg:y							
Total	602261	71619	1000000	2600	1000000	1000000	600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.19	0.74	10.27	0.03	10.27	10.27	0.01
No. Of Shares							

Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	D VIDYASAGAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACNPD7892C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	3677080
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	0	3677080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	37.78
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	0	3677080
Class eg:y		
Total	0	3677080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	37.78
No. Of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	37.78
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	3677080
Reason for not providing PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PASSAGE TO INDIA MASTER FUND LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECP2986K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	701586	701586
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	701586	701586
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.21	7.21
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	701586	701586
Class eg:y		
Total	701586	701586
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.21	7.21
No. Of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.21	7.21
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	701586	701586
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ELIZABETH MATHEW	BHARAT KANAIYALAL SHETH	MADHAVAN KUNNIYUR	ASHISH DHAWAN	VAIBHAV RAO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPE0189Q	AAQPS2482L	ACBPK7739F	ADLPD9621N	AMZPR5608N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290110	202941	207000	678189	138000	1516240
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	290110	202941	207000	678189	138000	1516240
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.98	2.09	2.13	6.97	1.42	15.58
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	290110	202941	207000	678189	138000	1516240
Class eg:y						
Total	290110	202941	207000	678189	138000	1516240
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.98	2.09	2.13	6.97	1.42	15.58
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.98	2.09	2.13	6.97	1.42	15.58
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	290110	202941	207000	678189	138000	1516240
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Trusts	Clearing Members	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		AMOL S CHAUHAN WILL TRUST				PARLE BISCUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	GLOBAL MEDIA VENTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)		AAABA2322F				AAACP0485D	AAECG0763H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	23	1	119	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	149458	149000	7648	740	714144	140000	207000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	149458	149000	7648	740	714144	140000	207000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.53	0.08	0.01	7.34	1.44	2.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	149458	149000	7648	740	714144	140000	207000
Class eg:y							
Total	149458	149000	7648	740	714144	140000	207000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.53	0.08	0.01	7.34	1.44	2.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.53	0.08	0.01	7.34	1.44	2.13
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	149000	149000	7648	740	714144	140000	207000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Nationals	Foreign Nationals	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIX RIVERS GROUP LIMITED		KEEN WHYE LEE		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKCS2895N		ACUPL5187F		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	6	1	100	251
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	216948	310647	135800	76178	1258815
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	216948	310647	135800	76178	1258815
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.23	3.19	1.4	0.78	12.94
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	216948	310647	135800	76178	1258815

Class eg:y					
Total	216948	310647	135800	76178	1258815
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.23	3.19	1.4	0.78	12.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.23	3.19	1.4	0.78	12.94
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	216948	307195	135800	76178	1254905

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No. Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Whether by virtue of: Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence